376.5

Bradley gunmount

f Lsl
Firing
position
09) CROSS-SECT ION_A-A LROSS-SECTION B-B
=
e
g
— v
A en
oy i 26| 1| loadingtool RCT-02-10
e 25| 1| Trigger StSt 304 RCT-02-10
e 24| 1| Hexagon Nuth4 StSt 304 IS0 4032 (DIN 934)
Il — — = = = - - - — o 23| 1|H.S.H Cap screw M4x8 StSt 304 1S0 4762 (DIN 912)
 — 5
22| 1|Gear MI-60T Acetal Conrad-23 74 50-51
© 21| 1|Bushing D=6/Di=3/L=9.5 | MS58
20| 1|Washer M3 3xD Stst 304 10 7093 (DIN 9021)
N 19| 1|H.S.H Cap screw Mx16 | StSt 304 IS0 4762 (DIN 912)
18| 1| Gear MI-15T Acetal Contad-23 73 29-51
17| 1| Motor 85rpm Conrad-22 23 74-51
16| 1|Barrel StSt 304 RCT-02-10
15| 1| Nut MBF StSt 304
73 14| 1| Washer M8 Stst 304 IS0 7089 (DIN 1254)
13| 1| Nut MBF Flat Stst 304 RCT-02-10
12| 1| Thr.rod M3/L=72 StSt 304
11| 4|H.S.H Cap screw M4x16 | StSt 304 IS0 4762 (DIN 912)
10| 1|Shaft StSt 304 RCT-02-10
Loading procedure: 09| 5|Hexagon Nut M3 Stst 304 IS0 4032 (DIN 934)
1 — Unscrew bolt
2~ Pull out shaft 08| 1|H.S.H Cap screw M3x20 Stst 304 10 4762 (DIN 912)
J - Unscrew bolts 07| 19| 6mm blank
4 - Cock firing pins — -
with loading tool 06| 19|Firing Pin MS/Stst RCT-02-06
mnamm M:TEMD 45°) 05| 19| Coil spring Spr.St. d-0, 8/Dm=5/Nw-18,5/L0-36
— Loa anks
6 - Replace drum (with empty 04| 1|Housing AL 50T RCT-02-04
chamber aligned to trigger.) 03| 1|Drun magazine StSt 304 RCT-02-03
02| 1|Firing pin drum AL 51ST RCT-02-02
or| 1|Spring drun AL 51ST RCT-02-01
ITEM| QTY | PARTNAME MATERIAL | PARTNUMBER/REMARKS
Dote Name
RC-Tanks DRN| 17082008 |tk
Bradley Main ass’y  [voo
6mm Revolvergun PDT|  15-08-2004 I.Cerjok
e
ot
scale: ‘sccording to ing to
1S0-2768-mK~E| |SO-B015-E [DIN 3142
Siza | Portmumber
Iliya Cerjak A 1] RCT-02-00
Sheet No: 1 Number of sheets: 1




